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Women / XP / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eliana Pavao1427
Elevate

8.775 9.375 9.4009.175 36.725
8 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Makayla Cotriss1420
Titans

9.125 9.100 8.9009.000 36.125
1 4 3 7 2 

2 

Kiera Tomko1417
Dream Xtreme

8.875 9.375 9.1007.625 34.975
6 1T 12T 3 3 

3 

Kylie Fitzpatrick1422
Titans

8.450 9.300 9.0008.150 34.900
12 3 10 5T 4 

4 

Hailey Pascoal1424
Titans

8.625 8.225 9.3508.475 34.675
11 10 7 2 5 

5 

Isabela Richardson1428
Elevate

8.800 8.250 8.7008.875 34.625
7 9 4 13 6 

6 

Brooke Alvernaz1418
Titans

8.750 8.450 9.0758.225 34.500
9 7 9 4 7 

7 

Annalisa Tate1432
Head Over Heels

8.900 7.925 9.0008.650 34.475
5 12 6 5T 8 

8 

Leyla Dalida1421
Titans

8.675 8.350 8.3508.675 34.050
10 8 5 14T 9 

9 

Andrea McDermott1415
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.700 8.7507.500 33.950
4 6 14 11T 10 

10 

Sofia Richardson1429
Elevate

9.050 8.125 8.7507.625 33.550
3 11 12T 11T 11 

11 

Ariana Barber1426
Elevate

9.100 7.725 8.8507.825 33.500
2 13 11 8 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Davanzo1314
Dream Xtreme

8.225 7.225 8.8008.350 32.600
13 14 8 10 13 

13 

Karyme Morelos1416
Dream Xtreme

8.200 6.750 8.8257.275 31.050
14 15 15 9 14 

14 

Kailey Schwartz1402
Elevate

0.000 8.775 8.3509.075 26.200
15 5 2 14T 15 

15 
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